	Università degli Studi di Trento
Scuola di Studi Internazionale
	Master’s Degree in European and International Studies
English Language 

SECOND SEMESTER SCHEDULE
Mondays 11.00 – 12.30
Wednesdays 9.15 – 10.45 + 11.00 – 12.30
Unless otherwise indicated

	a.a. 2013– 2014



Monday 24 February 		No lesson. Students should go to the Lectio Magistralis in the Auditorium.
Wednesday 26 Feb. 09.15		Whole class (including AEW)
Wednesday 26 Feb. 11.00		Whole class (except AEW)
Monday 3 March			Whole class (except AEW)
Wednesday 5 March 09.15	Surnames M-Z Multimedia Laboratory (including AEW M-Z)
Monday 10 March 11.00		Surnames A-L Multimedia Laboratory (including AEW A-L)	
Wednesday 12 March 		See Schedule for 3 minute presentations.
Monday 17 March			Whole class (except AEW)
Wednesday 19 March		11.00 only – Whole class (except AEW) 
Monday 24 March			Whole class (except AEW)	
Wednesday 26 March		See Schedule for Student-Led Seminars
Monday 31 March			Whole class (except AEW)
Tuesday 1 April			09.00 Whole class (including AEW) UN Security Council Reform
Wednesday 2 April			See Schedule for Student-Led Seminars
[bookmark: _GoBack]Monday 7 April			09.45 – 12.45 See Schedule for Student-Led Seminars
Wednesday 9 April			NO LESSON
Monday 14 April			10.00 – 12.45 See Schedule for Student-Led Seminars
Wednesday 16 April		Whole class (including AEW) Mock Exam
Monday 28 April			Whole class (except AEW)
Wednesday 30 April		See Schedule for Student-Led Seminars
Monday 5 May  			See Schedule for Student-Led Seminars
Monday 12 May			Whole class (including AEW)
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